Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. PVX006A0X_DS Rev. 1.15
• Compliant to RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amended
Directive (EU) 2015/863.
• Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006.
• Compatible in a Pb-free or SnPb reflow environment
(Z versions)
• Compliant to IPC-9592 (September 2008), Category 2,

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. PVX006A0X_DS Rev. 1.15
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features
Device Code
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Sequencing Ordering code
PVX006A0X3-SRZ 3 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative No CC109159620
PVX006A0X3-SRDZ 3 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative No 150021815
PVX006A0X43-SRZ 3 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 6A Positive No CC109159637*
PVX006A0X3-78SRZ 3.3# – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 6A Negative No 1600428926A
PVX006A0X43-78SRZ  3.3# – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5Vdc 6A Positive No 1600440910A
Table 6. Device Codes
-Z refers to RoHS compliant parts
*Please contact OmniOn for more  information
#  -78 is a new series. It needs 3.5Vin for operation at full load, -40 ̊C to -36 ̊C and 3.3Vin for operation at full load, -36°C